
Print Date: 08/04/2023 10:42:22 

(1) AISHE/DISENCVT Code: 

(2) Name of the Institute : 

(4) Institute Address: 

GGDSD College Rajpur, Palampur, Distt Kangra 

Address: 

District: 

(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 

Name / Mobile no: 

National Scholarships Portal ( NSP2.0 ) 

Status of the applications verifled by INO as on 07/04/2023 

Name: 

C-11448 

(6) Head of Institute details: 

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP): 

GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR(PALAMPUR) DISTT KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH-176067 

KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH 

Sr App ld 

State: 

Vivek Kumar/ 9816052889 

DR VIVEK SHARMA /8219996271 

No of Fresh Applicantions verified : 39 

No of Renewal Applicantions verified : 4 

List of fresh applicants under fresh category : 

Name 

1253 

|HP202223002651395 SHIV BHATIA 

DOB G father Name 
ern 

Pincode: 0 

de 

Report No.: 98889472970 20 

|15/10/2002 M PARVEEN KUMAR 

scheme 

CENTRALLY 

|SCHOLARSHIP 

|SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 

SCHEME FOR SC 
STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 

|verify 
date 

PRADESH 

15/12/20 



HP202223004280329 ABHISHEK 

3 HP202223006105507 sUZAL SEPAHIA 

4 JHP202223007274759 HARSH 

HP202223009605225 ASHA KIRAN 

6 HP202223009854736 |PALAK 

7 HP202223009910276 |PALLAVI DEVI 

HP202223002452164 SEJAL 

9 HP2022230025402 10 ANSHIKA 

10 HP202223006068442 |AKSHITA DHIMAN 

|07/03/2005| M ravi kumar 

02/02/200S M JPRITAM SINGH 

|07/12/2004| M kali dass 

08/07/2005|F RAJESH KUMAR 

07/11/2004|F MANJEET CHAND 

|20/05/2004|F RAJ KUMAR 

08/11/2004\F 

|27/09/2005|F 

PROSHTAM CHAND 

DHANI RAM 

|25/10/2004|F KULTAR SINGH 

CENTRALLY |28/1|/20 
SPONSORED POST |22 

MATRIC 
SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 

STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

CENTRALLY 
SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 
SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 
STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

|CENTRALLY 

SCHOLARSHIP 

SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 

SCHEME FOR SC 
STUDENTS 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
CENTRALLY 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 

SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 

STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

CENTRALLY 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 
STUDENTS 

SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
CENTRALLY 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 
STUDENTS 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
CENTRALLY 
SPONSORED POST 
MATRIC 

SPONSORED POST 22 
MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR ST 
STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

CENTRALLY 

MATRIC 

24/11/20 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR ST 

24/11/20 

STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

|5/12/20 

INDIRA GANDHI 
UTKRISHT 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA -
HIMACHAL 

SPONSORED POST 22 

PRADESH 

30/12/20 

31/12/20 

25/11/20 

30/12/20 

124/11/20 
|22 



l HP202223006225364 |ISHAN KOHLI 

12 HP202223008S76077 NAVPREET 

13 HP202223009234967 |RICKY KONDAL 

14 HP202223000419992 RIYA DHIMAN 

I5 HP2022230005591 58 |SHIVANI 

16 HP202223001030667 ISHITA 

18 HP202223002201632 PALAK PATIAL 

19 HP202223002527745 PAYAL SHARMA 

20 HP202223002922637 |PRIYANKA 

|24/03/2005 M JEET SINGH 

|21 HP202223003358023 RITIKA 

I6/11/2004|F GURPREET SINGH 

02/03/2005|M RAJ KUMAR 

|17 HP202223001967594 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 22/07/2003|F 

05/11/2004 F RAMESH KUMAR 

30/10/200sF upkar singh 

05/08/2005|Fdesh raj 

01/11/2004 F anil kumar 

|19/09/200S|F kuldeep chand 

02/09/2004]F 

J04/03/200S|F GIAN CHAND 

INDIRA GANDHI 
UTKRISHT 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 

SUBHASH 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

INDIRA GANDHI 
UTKRISHT 

CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA -
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

|INDIRA GANDHI 
UTKRISHT 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA -
|HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
KALPANA 
CHA WLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRA VRITI 
YOJANA 

MOHAN LAL SHARMA KALPANA 

HIMACHAL 
|PRADESH 
KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

JKALPANA 
CHAWLA 
|CHATRA VRITI 
YOJANA 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

|24/11/20 
22 

24/11/20 
22 

08/02/20 
23 

|25/|1/20) 
22 

10/12/20 
22 

|15/12/20 
22 

15/12/20 
22 

28/11/20 
22 

24/11/20 

24/11/20 
22 

24/!1/20 
|22 



22 HP202223003581095 ANSHU 

23 HP202223003849953 SUNENA 

24 HP2022230041 20267 |sONALI RANA 

25 HP202223004268316 HARSHITA DEVI 

26 HP20222300S858091 PRIKSHA 

27 HP202223006340675 SHIVANI NIVALIYA 

28 HP202223009353679 |VANSHIKA THAKUR 

29 HP202223009357765 |POOJA RANA 

30 HP202223009888484 |TANISHA DEVI 

31 HP202223006912093 ANJUM AWASTHI 

|04 12/204F 

O8/02(0SE 

0612/204F 

17/11/2004| F 

SURESH KUMAR 

25/06/200SF kuldeep kumar 

13/12/2005|F 

KULDEFP KUMAR 

18/01/200s F RAJ KUMAR 

ANOOP SINGHRANA 

30/12/2004|F 

DESH RAJ 

RAKESH KUMAR 

22/01/2005|F |SANDEEP KUMAR 

|sanjay kumar 

14/11/2004|M BHIM SAIN 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 

CHATRAVRITI 
YOLANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADFSH 
KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 

YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
KALPANA 

CHAWLA 
CHA TRAVRITI 
YOJANA 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 

CHATRAVRITI 
|YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

KALPAVA 
CHAWLLA 
CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 
HIMACHAL 

|PRADESH 

24 11/20 
22 

24 ||/20 
22 

24/|W20 
22 

24/||/20 

24 1|/20 
22 

241|/20 

281|/20 
22 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR 

ECONOMICALLY 
BACKWARD 
CLASS STUDENTS 

|HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

28/1|/20 

30/12/20 
22 

PM YAS.ASVI POST 24/ 1/20 
MATRIC 22 



32 HP202223007490777 DIVYANSH GULERIA |20 06/200s| M |VUAY KUMAR 

33 HP202223009888565 |SUHANI 

34 HP202223003860700ANSH 

35 HP202223005552754 |AMISHA 

36 HP202223009873291 |ANKITA 

|37 |HP202223009905680 |RIYA 

|38 HP202223009909770 |NITIKA 

39 |HP202223001407506 |SUBHAM DOGRA 

|06 10/2(X4 F PAWAN KUMAR 

lo9 10/2004| M INaresh Kumar 

20/09/2004|F 

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category: 

ANIL KUMAR 

21/10/2004|F MANOJKUMAR 

22/1 1/2004|F satish kumar 

17/12/2003|F vijay kumar 

|22/01/2004| M Balw ant ram 

PM YASASVI POST |24/11/20 
MATRIC |22 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR 
ECONOMICALLY 
BACKWARD 

|CLASS STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH 

PM YASASVI POST 30120 
MATRiC 22 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR 

ECONOMICALLY 
BACKWARD 

CLASS STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH 

PM Y ASASVI POST 24120 
MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR OBC 
|STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

PM YASASVI POST 31220 
MATRIC 22 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR COBC 

STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH 

PM YASASVI POST 30120 
MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR OBC 
STUDENTS 

HIMACHAL 
|PRADESH 
PM YASASVI POST 31 120 
MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR OBC 
STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

PM Y ASASVI POST 31 1 20 
MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR OBC 
STUDENIS 

HIM ACHAL 
PRADESH 
PRIME MINISTER'S 01 20 

SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR 
CENTRAL ARMED 
POLICE FORCES 
AND ASSAM 
RIFLES 



HP202122009211381 PALAK 

2 HP202021006915135 NIVEDITA RAINA 

3 HP202122003795562 |ANSHITA SHARMA 

|4 HP202122007139940 |SUNIDHI 

|14 12/2004 F HEM RAJ 

22/03/2003F Vinay Raina 

30/09/2004|F Arun sharma 

21/09/2003|F Surinder kumar 

CENTRALLY 
SPONSORED POST 

MATRIC 
SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR SC 

|STUDENTS 
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH 
CENTRAL SECTOR 25/1|/20 

SCHEME OF 
SCHOLARSHIPS 
FOR COLLEGE 
AND UNIVERSITY 
STUDENTS 

CENTRAL SECTOR 
SCHEME OF 
SCHOLARSHIPS 
FOR COLLEGE 
AND UNIVERSITY 
STUDENTS 

KALPANA 
CHAWLA 
|CHATRAVRITI 
YOJANA 

HIMACHAL 

10/12/20 

PRADESH 

10/12/20 
22 

28/11/20 



Institute 
Name 

4 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Sr. No. 

GGDSD College Rajpur. Palampur, Distt Kangra (ld: C-11448) - 9816052889/ 

Application ID 

HP20222300175O8$9 PALLAVI 

HP202223009888216 ANSHIKA 

HP202223005937662 SHAILZA 

HP202223C00066805 NIKHIL 

HP2022230004 19992 

HP2022230042683 16 

HP202223009888484 

Student 
Name 

HP202223007490777 

HP202223009353679 

RIYA 
DHIMAN 

HP202223009357765 

HP202223001030667 ISHITA 

DEVI 

HP20222300991027% PALLAVI 

TANISHA 
DEVI 

DEVI 

Fresh Registration Report 

HARSHITA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 

POOJA 
RANA 

Course/Class 

HP202223009888565 SUHANI 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS 

HP202223006105507 SUZAL 
SEPAHIA 

ADMINISTRATION) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE| 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCEJ 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

DIVYANSH BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
GULERIA BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

VANSHIKA BACHELOR OF 
THAKUR 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCEL 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

Annual 

Family 
Ineome 

40000 

S0000 

S0000 

50000 

50000 

483932 permanently rejected 

413940 

50000 

S0000 

S1000 

S0000 

50000 

80000 

Status 

50000 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by the Institute 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by the Institute 

Application is 

by Institute 
Application 
permanantly 
Rejected by 
SYSTEM 

Application is 
marked as defective 

by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 

by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 

Ofticer 
Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 

Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Ofticer 

Application is 
marked as defective 

by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

HP202223007274759 HARSH 

HP202223003358023 RITIKA 

HP202223006225364 

HP202223002651395 

HP202223006068442 

HP202223009234967 

ISHAN 
KOHLI 

SHIV 
BHATIA 

HP202223001967594 

HP202223004280329 ARHISHEK BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

AKSHITA 
DHIMAN 

HP202223000559158 SHIVANI 

RICKY 
KONDAL 

HP202223008576077 NAVPREET 

HP202223009605225 

HP202223003581095 ANSHU 

PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA 

HP202223002922637 PRIYANKA 

ASHA 
KIRAN 

BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCECOMMERCE) 

HP202223005858091 PRIKSHA 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE| 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION) 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 

S0000 

50000 

I86000 

70000 

35000 

120000 

718068 

50000 

120000 

20000 

S0000 

50000 

40000 

180000 

by Statc Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by Statc Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defcctive 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
markcd as defective 
by Statc Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defcctive 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 
Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 
Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Print 

HP202223002201632 

HP202223006340675 

HP202223001407506 

HP202223009909770 NITIKA 

PALAK 
PATIAL 

SHIVANI 
NIVALIYA 

HP202223009873291 ANKITA 

HP202223006912093 

HP202223003849953 SUNENA 

SUBHAM 
DOGRA 

HP202223005552 754 AMISHA 

HP202223004120267 

HP202223003860700 ANSH 

HP202223002527745 

ANJUM 
AWASTHI 

SONALI 
RANA 

HP202223009854736 PALAK 

HP202223009905680 RIYA 

PAYAL 
SHARMA 

HP202223002540210 ANSHIKA 

HP202223002452164 SEJAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCEJ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 

BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 
BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 
BACHELOR OF 

COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 
BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 
BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ] 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE] 

50000 

51000 

50000 

500000 

60000 

50000 

50000 

36000 

220000 

360000 

60000 

35000 

50000 

150000 

50000 

Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 
Application is 
marked as defective 
by State Nodal 
Officer 

Application Final 
Verificd by the 
State/Board/Force 

Nodal Officer 
You are not selected 
in the merit list 

Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application scnt to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PEMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PEMS for Payment 
Application sent to 
PFMS for Payment 
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